Watchful Eye Solutions, Inc.
WTH-40/C/... Class II Series
Lightning & Surge Protection
Class IIRequirement Class to IEC61643-1
Nominal Discharge Current (In @8/20µs)
 Max. Discharge Current (Imax @8/20µs)
B & A

US 120 058
US 120 059
Type: Ordering code
WTH-40/C/2P-75 US 120 001
WTH-40/C/2P-115
WTH-40/C/2P-150
WTH-40/C/2P-275
WTH-40/C/2P-320
WTH-40/C/2P-385
WTH-40/C/2P-420
WTH-40/C/2P-550
WTH-40/C/2P-690
US 120 002
US 120 003
US 120 004
US 120 005
US 120 006
US 120 007
US 120 008
US 120 009
WTH-40/C/3P-75 US 120 341
WTH-40/C/3P-880 US 129 056
WTH-40/C/3P-690 US 120 349
WTH-40/C/3P-550 US 120 348
WTH-40/C/3P-420 US 120 347
WTH-40/C/3P-385 US 120 346
WTH-40/C/3P-320 US 120 345
WTH-40/C/3P-275 US 120 344
WTH-40/C/3P-150 US 120 343
WTH-40/C/3P-115 US 120 342
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-75
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-115
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-150
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-275
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-320
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-385
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-420
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-550
WTH-40/C/3P+NPE-690
US 120 061
US 120 062
US 120 063
US 120 064
US 120 065
US 120 066
US 120 067
US 120 068
US 120 069
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-75
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-115
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-150
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-275
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-320
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-385
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-420
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-550
WTH-40/C/R/1P+NPE-690
US 120 031
US 120 032
US 120 033
US 120 034
US 120 035
US 120 036
US 120 037
US 120 038
US 120 039
WTH-40/C/R/2P-75 US 120 011
WTH-40/C/R/2P-115
WTH-40/C/R/2P-150
WTH-40/C/R/2P-275
WTH-40/C/R/2P-320